VITA ENAMIC® Implant Solutions
Clinically Proven Force Absorption for Prosthetic and Implant Success
The VITA ENAMIC IS CAD/CAM block is the natural choice for implant prosthetics. With
all the characteristics of a natural tooth, VITA ENAMIC IS delivers unrivaled resiliency and
force-absorption for more successful implant treatment. This evolution in material offers a
balanced blend of energy distribution, fracture resistance and reliability. Plus, you benefit
from simplified processing and placement precision for faster chairtime.
Greater force absorption

(for abutment crowns)
Geometries
Ordering Information
Order No. Patterson Order No. Translucency Shade Qty Size/Type (L or S)
EC4EM4069485 0492785 HT 1M1 5 16mm L
EC4EM4079485 0492793 HT 1M2 5 16mm L
EC4EM4129485 0492801 HT 2M2 5 16mm L
EC4EM4209485 0492819 HT 3M2 5 16mm L
EC4EM4289485 0492827 HT 4M2 5 16mm L
EC4EM3069725 0492835 T 1M1 5 14mm L
EC4EM3079725 0492843 T 1M2 5 14mm L
EC4EM3129725 0492850 T 2M2 5 14mm L
EC4EM3209725 0492868 T 3M2 5 14mm L
EC4EM3289725 0492876 T 4M2 5 14mm L
EC4EM4069365 0492918 HT 1M1 5 16mm S
EC4EM4079365 0492926 HT 1M2 5 16mm S
EC4EM4129365 0492934 HT 2M2 5 16mm S
EC4EM4209365 0492942 HT 3M2 5 16mm S
EC4EM4289365 0492959 HT 4M2 5 16mm S
EC4EM3069605 0492967 T 1M1 5 14mm S
EC4EM3079605 0492975 T 1M2 5 14mm S
EC4EM3129605 0492983 T 2M2 5 14mm S
EC4EM3209605 0492991 T 3M2 5 14mm S
EC4EM3289605 0493007 T 4M2 5 14mm S
Shades
  1M21M1 2M2 3M2 4M2
Polishing Sets Description Order No.
VITA ENAMIC Polishing Set – clinical 8 pre and high-gloss polishers for contra-angle EENPSETCV1